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OEM Reference

OPEL 0542106
OPEL 0542127
OPEL 093168712
OPEL 093179159
OPEL 093186061
OPEL 542106
OPEL 542127
OPEL 5542464
OPEL 93168712
OPEL 93179159
OPEL 93186061
VAUXHALL 00542106
VAUXHALL 00542127
VAUXHALL 0542106
VAUXHALL 0542127
VAUXHALL 05542464
VAUXHALL 093168712
VAUXHALL 093179159
VAUXHALL 093186061
VAUXHALL 542106
VAUXHALL 542127
VAUXHALL 5542464
VAUXHALL 93168712
VAUXHALL 93179159
VAUXHALL 93186061

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986474258
BOSCH 0986474258
STELLOX 0498776SX
MTR 12138999
JP GROUP 1262000780
sbs 13012136234
ABAKUS 13104044
SNRA 1375306
ERT 150220C
OSSCA 17204
OSSCA 17204
VEGE 20044304
NK 2136234
EAI 2375306
SERCORE 23CA0082
ESEN SKV 23SKV264
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

APEC

KABIS

TRW

TRW

T™MI

BSG

Calipere+ NAIBA
Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE
TRIALLI
LAUBER

FENOX

ABE

AUTOFREN SEINSA
DELCO REMY
REMY

ATI

DA SILVA

DEPA

MDR

BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

FAST

GH

NTY

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

KAMOKA
JURATEK
MASUMA
GENERAL RICAMBI
ASHUKI by Palidium
PATRON

4X4 ESTANFI

FTE

Stark

TECDRIVE
MOTAQUIP
YSPARTS

ENERGY

BCA1032
BCK30110
BHN1010E
BHN1010E
BR002459
BSG65245015
C988R
CA2181R
CBCOO03R
CF550112
CQ71385115
CTC3830
CZH1659
D02519
DC73271
DC73271
E3271
ET2199
ET73271
EUB12136234
F59141
F59141
FCL694452
FCL694452
FT00004
GH453651H
HZTPLO19
J3220805
JBC0260
JCA1059R
MBA0081
OP6196
PAL41191
PBRC195
PDF49110
RS389852A0
SKBC0460085
TET0038
VBC102R
YSBC0628
ZH0073
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